2017-2018

2018-2019

2019-202

2020-2021

2021-22

Reading

Reading

Proficient/Distinguished

Proficient/Distinguished

Accountability
Rating is not
present due to the
COVID-19 crisis.

Accountability
Rating is not
present due to the
COVID-19 crisis.

Reading

Proficient/Distinguished

All Students 28.8| |All Students 27 .1 =y All Students 35
e Federal The Federal
AA 13.8] |AA * Classification from| Classification AA 26
. ; : , " 2018-2019 will  |from 2018-2019 ; ,
Hispanic 30.9| |Hispanic remain in p,';vée Vrv(,-),ﬂema,-n in Hispanic 38
for the 2019-2020 |place for the
school year. 2020-2021 school
Math Math Jear Math
Proficient/Distinguished Proficient/Distinguished Proficient/Distinguished
All Students 18.8[ |All Students 18.9 All Students 23
AA 7.6] |AA * AA 9.6
Hispanic 12.3| |Hispanic * Hispanic 32

*The data tables include an asterisk (*) to indicate insufficient data. If no data is displayed, the data is unavailable for the

year or population.




