2017-2018		2018-2019		2019-202	2020-2021	2021-22	
Reading		Reading		Accountability Rating is not present due to the	Accountability Rating is not present due to the	Reading	
Proficient/Distinguished		Proficient/Distinguished				Proficient/Distinguished	
All Students	28.8	All Students	27.1	Classification from	Classification	All Students	35
AA	13.8	AA	*			AA	26
Hispanic	30.9	Hispanic	*	2018-2019 will remain in place	from 2018-2019 will remain in	Hispanic	38
				for the 2019-2020	place for the		
Math		Math		,	2020-2021 school year.	Math	
Proficient/Distinguished		Proficient/Distinguished				Proficient/Distinguished	
All Students	18.8	All Students	18.9			All Students	23
AA	7.6	AA	*			AA	9.6
Hispanic	12.3	Hispanic	*			Hispanic	32

^{*}The data tables include an asterisk (*) to indicate insufficient data. If no data is displayed, the data is unavailable for the year or population.